

MACC - 123/2022

Order No.11

19.12.23

Today is fixed for hearing of petition.

Parties are present by filing hazira.

None appears on call.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **09.02.24** for hearing of petition.

D & C by me.

sd/-

ADJ

sd/-

Addl. District Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly.