

MACC-123/2022

Order No.28

01.07.2026

Today is fixed for further PH.

O.P. files hazirah.

Petitioner is absent without steps.

Petitioner to show cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed.

To 20-07-2026 for filing show cause by the Petitioner.

D & C by me.

Sd/-

ADJ

(WB00877)

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly.

(WBJO Code WB00877)